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Colocacao
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Lucas Medeiros
Gabriel Pacheco
Sartor

Dudu

Sobral

Sheriff Barion
Gustavinho Radical
Sergio Hanazono
Juninho

Marcio Kabega
Gui Castagna
Lacio Turossi
Japa

Giovanni Coronado
Chico Horne
Marcelo Machado
Predador

Jorge Garcia
Hashimoto
Jeronimo Drift
Lucas Rezende
Danilo

Romulo Mesquita
Marcelo Zaupa
Erick Medici

Pedro Costa

colocacoes PRO

Nome do piloto

62 Etapa | Piracicaba-SP

Pontuagao
100
88
77
64
51
48
48
48
34
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
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